Description
• State of the art 18V lithium ion (Li-ion) battery provides 70% more cycles per charge and faster
cycle times
• LED light provides the operator with the battery charge and toolmaintenance status
• Forward handle position improves tool balance
• One trigger controls all tool functions
• Punching cycle stops automatically when hole is completeto prevent damage to punch
• Overmolded tacky grip areas make gripping the tool easier and more comfortable
• LED work light illuminatesdark work areas
• Greenlee battery-powered crimping tools now use bio-degradable oil
• Smart chargers control thecharging current, charging voltage and battery temperature to
maximize battery life10~ Available with 120V, 12V or 230V battery charger or with 120V or 230V
corded adapter in place of batteries and charger
Specifications
• Battery : 18 V, 3.0 AMP-HR Lithium-Ion
• Battery Charge Time : 1 HR
• Height : 12.500 IN (318.000 MM)
• Includes : "1614SS UPC 30043 Draw Stud 3/8"" x 2-13/16"", 31872 UPC 31872 Draw Stud 3/4"" x
4-1/8"",1924AA UPC 03248 Spacer-Short, 33967 UPC 33967 Stud Adapter3/8"", 01686 UPC
01686 Metal Case, MKLS60 UPC 05956 Case for LS60 "
• Maximum Punch Force : 6.7 TON (60 KN)
• Maximum Ram Travel : 0.870 IN (22.000 MM)
• Maximum Rectangular Punch Size : 1.378 X 2.559 IN (35.000 X 65.000 MM)
• Maximum Round Punch Size : 2.420 IN Diameter (61.500 MM)
• Maximum Square Punch Size : 2-11/16 X 2-11/16 IN (68.000 X 68.000 MM)
• Overall Length Ram Retracted : 11.500 IN (292.000 MM)
• Type : Battery Powered, Knockout Punch
• Weight : 8.800 LB (4.000 KG)
DRIVER, PUNCH 230V AC ADAPTER
Punch Driver w/230 VAC Adapter
Cat No:
UPC No:
LS60LA230
783310521624